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Island of Ireland
2017 

€5.78bn

Revenue

+6.7%

10.65m

Visitors

+3.2%

286,000 jobs 6% of GDP



Our Remit 

Good Friday Agreement

1998



Great Britain

North America

Mainland Europe

Australia & 

Developing Markets

Market Ranking

1

2014

Mainland Europe €1.4bn

2 Great Britain €1.3bn

3 North America €1bn

4 Australia & 

Developing Markets €506m

+37%

+62%

+16%

+34%

2017

€1.93bn

€1.7bn

€1.5bn

€678m



Visitor Activities Show Dramatic Change

Activity 2002 2016 % Change 

219,000 2,077,000 +850%

103,000 399,000 +280%

177,000 193,000 +9%

87,000 131,000 +50%

Source: Fáilte Ireland 



Commercial Partnerships



Media Publicity

€327m
EAV

20k
Media 

Contacts



Screen Tourism

104m Reach

€16.5m EAV

120m Reach

€23m EAV

30+ Awards



Global Greening



‘Effectiveness of 

marketing and 

branding 

to attract tourists’

#3
in the world


